:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10265481

Oct 27, 2024 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 320,796 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 506686 - 0.019447606 ETH®
48.23 USD

2 506687 - 0.019452121 ETH®
48.24 USD

3 506688 - 0.019434004 ETH®
48.19 USD

4 506689 - 0.019451183 ETH®
48.24 USD

S 506690 - 0.019470036 ETH®
48.28 USD

6 506691 - 0.019463535 ETH®
48.27 USD

7 506692 - 0.019479129 ETH®
48.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10265481
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/320796
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506686
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506687
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506688
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506689
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506690
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506691
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506692

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

006693

006694

506695

006696

506697

506698

006699

506700

506701

Validator Id

1453580

Amount

0.019464677
48.27 USD

0.019426870
48.18 USD

0.019483460
48.32 USD

0.019445057
48.22 USD

0.019454601
48.25 USD

0.019461016
48.26 USD

0.019472580
48.29 USD

0.019431877
48.19 USD

0.019460986
48.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.046110071

114.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506693
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506694
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506695
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506696
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506697
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506698
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506699
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506700
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/506701
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1453580

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



